For enquiries, contact your nearest EPSON sales representatives:
INDIA - (91) 802-532-1266-70, CALCUTTA - 287 1355/56, CHENNAI - 820 3941/42, MUMBAI - 825 7286, NEW DELHI - 644 7201/2/3
INDONESIA - (62) 21-572-3161   MALAYSIA - (60) 3-562-88288   PHILIPPINES - (632) 813-6567
SINGAPORE - (65) 6337-7911, (65) 6586-3111   THAILAND / INDOCHINA - (662) 670-0680
Print Speed Note:
The print times shown in this brochure are the average time

EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
The following media is suitable for pigment based DURABrite™ ink.
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
GENERAL USE
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PREMIUM INK JET PLAIN PAPER  A4 C13S041214
CRAFTS
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD  A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD  5 X 8” C13S041121
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
PHOTO OUTPUT
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER 4 X 6 in. (4R) C13S041736
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041733
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4 X 6 in. (4R) C13S041750
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER 10 X 15 cm (4R) C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041140
ARCHIVAL MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041342
MATTE PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041569
PRESENTATION
INK JET TRANSPARENCIES A4 C13S041063
To use the USB port, your PC must conform to PC98
specifications, and have Windows® preinstalled. Consult the
documentation provided with your PC for further information
about USB connectivity. Note also that printing errors may